Sailwave results for Laser North American Championship at Alamitos Bay Yacht Club 2014
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Alamitos Bay Yacht Club

Results are final as of 21:00 on June 12, 2014
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e Laser Radial Fleet
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SailNo

203765

182345

181191

184116

194180

199998

191342

203751

197265

196128

188149

200191

202170

199769

Laser Full Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 76, Scoring system:

HelmName

Bruno Fontes

Charles
Buckingham

Tom
Ramshaw

Andrew Lewis

Chris Barnard

Stefano
Peschiera

Matheus
Dellagnelo

Erik Bowers

Frederick
Vranizan

Guillermo
Flaquer

Greg Martinez

Matthew Long
Ricardo
Montemayor

Malcolm
Lamphere
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R2

1.0

3.0

2.0

Appendix A
Club R1
cbvela 1.0
Newport Harbor YC 2.0
Stony Lake YC 4.0

Trinidad & Tobago Sailing
Association

US Sailing Team Sperry

Top-Sider

CRL

ICSC

Erik Bowers

Royal Vancouver YC

Ocoa training camp

Texas Corinthian YC

Santa Barbara / Cabrillo

Beach YC

Royal Vancouver YC

Lake Geneva YC
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3.0
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16.0

15.0
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19.0
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12.0
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4.0
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6.0

9.0
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15.0

21.0
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R3
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6.0

7.0

13.0

9.0

5.0

10.0

12.0

8.0

11.0
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Total
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8.0

16.0
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19.0

24.0

25.0
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34.0

37.0

42.0

43.0

43.0

Nett
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USACBUC2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USACBUC2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USACBAR4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAEBOW1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAFVRA1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAFVRA1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAGMAR2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAJLON2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAMLAM1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAMLAM1
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US Men's
Champ
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Champ

US Men's
Champ

US Men's
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US Men's

187393

175565

202567

199395

201329

203636

203914

199793

188663

206171

187317

198697

196150

199338

167136

188996

180521

204476

175568

204237

204231

203961

Ramon
Gonzalez

Federico
Yandian

Justin Norton

Yanic Gentry

Henry

Machum

Matthew
Sherar

Rodion Mazin

Erik Weis

Max Gallant

Charlie
Buckingham

Chuck Tripp

Stephen Long

Marshall
McCann

Emilio Castelli

Cameron
Pimentel

Marek Zaleski

Alexander
Shepard

Manuel
Gonzalez
Nick Smith

Steven Leuck

Will Dana
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San Diego YC

PUR

YCU-YCPE

Britannia YC

Club de Yates de

Chapala

RNSYS

Ashbridges Bay YC

Alamitos Bay YC / USCG

Lauderdale YC

Royal Victoria YC

Newport Harbor YC

Alamitos Bay YC

Santa Barbara YC

Texas Corinthian YC/ C-

Vane

Santa Rosa Sailing Club

Royal Bermuda YC

Noroton YC

Royal Vancouver

PUR

Royal Victoria YC

Mission Bay YC

San Francisco YC/St.
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USARDID1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USARDID1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=canjnor2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USACBUC1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USACBUC1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USACTRI1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAJLON2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAMMCC2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAMMCC2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAECAS2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAMZAL1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USASLEU1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USABDAN3
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194503

199127

196283

175580

203957

196815

198659

206123

204077

203648

204106

204391

187366

171212

166141

182808

198375

196108

190203

195607

195943

Sandy Beatty

Adam
DiDomizio

Nathan Fields

Paul Streater

Robert
Lalonde

Ben Rohr

Vann Wilson

Bryant Wood

Brendan
Aulthouse

Dominic Fritz

Thomson
Butcher

Chris Raab

Peter Drasnin

Brian Cottrell

Philip
Thompson

Adam
Sorensen

Nicklas
Gardner

Jorge A.
Suarez

Carson
Shevitz

Terence
Gallagher

David Anthes
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Francis YC

Lunenburg YC / Royal
Canadian YC

Sail Sand Point

Old Dominion University

Lauderdale YC

FBYC / OST

Encinal YC

Alamitos Bay YC

RNSYS

OST/BQYC

Royal Vancouver YC

Texas Corinthian YC

Alamitos Bay YC /

Newport Harbor YC

California YC

King Harbor YC

Newport Harbor YC

Royal Victoria YC

Encinal YC

Alamitos Bay YC

Carson Shevitz

UCLA

Coconut Grove Sailing
Club

21.0

52.0

46.0

51.0

43.0

53.0

33.0

29.0

49.0

77.0

OCs

42.0

36.0

40.0

55.0

54.0

58.0

63.0

48.0

64.0

50.0

57.0

77.0

DNF

40.0

47.0

45.0

44.0

42.0

29.0

36.0

46.0

35.0

77.0

OCS

34.0

33.0

49.0

53.0

54.0

52.0

77.0

DNF

57.0

77.0

DNF

48.0

28.0

35.0

40.0

39.0

48.0

42.0

77.0

DNC

77.0

DNC

47.0

33.0

27.0

77.0

DNC

77.0

DNC

46.0

45.0

49.0

50.0

44.0

52.0

51.0

77.0
DNC

126.0

127.0

133.0

135.0

135.0

137.0

139.0

142.0

142.0

145.0

146.0

147.0

150.0

150.0

152.0

161.0

165.0

169.0

173.0

178.0

182.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAADID1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAADID1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USANFIE1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAPSTR2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAMROH2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USATBUT1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USATBUT1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USACRAA1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAPDRA1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USABCOT1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAPTHO1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAPTHO1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USANGAR1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USANGAR1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USACSHE2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USACSHE2
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Kris Hublitz

Julian Soto

Mackenzie
Cook

Kevin
Wiersma

Pete Trachy

Packy Davis
Markus
Edegran

Charlie
Heatherly

Carter Lynn

Andro Korlaet

John Staff

Julian Soto

Rob Lyddon

Charles

Crockett

Dirk Hacker

Porter Killian

Bill Symes

Max Rohr

Cy Thompson

Dana Point YC

Del Rey YC

Santa Cruz YC

Royal Hamilton YC

Richmond YC

St Francis YC

Larchmont YC

Westlake YC

Mission Bay YC

California YC

California YC

Del Rey YC

Alamitos Bay YC

Alamitos Bay YC

Alamitos Bay YC

Balboa YC

Newport Harbor YC

Encinal YC

St. Thomas YC

Laser Radial Fleet

56.0

34.0

62.0

38.0

59.0

61.0

47.0

60.0

65.0

66.0

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

50.0

77.0
DNC

51.0

77.0
DNC

56.0

55.0

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

77.0
DNC

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 107, Scoring system: Appendix A
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193.0
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231.0
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183.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAJSOT3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAMCOO1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAMCOO1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=usapdav1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAAKOR1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAJSTA1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USARLYD1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USACCRO4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USACCRO4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USADHAC1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAPKIL2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USABSYM1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAMROH2
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Ranking Fleet

1st

1st
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4th

5th

6th

7th
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9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

Laser
Radial

Laser

Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Division

US Women's
Champ

US Women's
Champ

US Women's
Champ

US Women's
Champ

Flight

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Nat
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PUR
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SA

C

SA

C

SA

C

SA

s E
i =< e

C

SA

C

SA

C

SA

SailNo

197625

191997

200213

197111

195889

199339

200199

195876

199123

199535

199144

182332

198339

204410

189813

176997

204424

179946

195592

185935

199929

HelmName

Pedro L.
Fernandez
Gamboa

Luke Muller

William Marshall

Paige Railey

Patrick Shanahan

Ford McCann

Hugh Macrae

Jack Marshall

Colin Brego

Christine Neville

Haddon Hughes
Paloma Schmidt
Gutierrez

Andrea Aldana

Brandon Kirby

Lindsey Baab

Nic Baird

Scott Rasmussen

Henry Marshall

Sarah Douglas

Cooper Weitz

Natalia
Montemayor
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Club

Escuela Bela Carolina

Lauderdale YC

FAST sailing foundation

St Francis YC

St Petersburg YC

Texas Corinthian YC/ C-

Vane

Kingston YC

FAST Sailing Foundation

St Thomas YC

US Sailing Development

Team

Texas Corinthian YC

Regatas Lima

Sailing club Guatemala

Lauderdale YC

San Francisco YC/St.

Francis YC

Saint Petersburg YC

Lauderdale YC

FAST Sailing Foundation

Ashbridges Bay YC

Alamitos Bay YC /

California YC

Royal Vancouver YC

R1

1.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

6.0

11.0

9.0

10.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

12.0

11.0

17.0

8.0

14.0

R2

1.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

4.0

8.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

9.0

11.0

9.0

10.0

7.0

12.0

R3

1.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

4.0

2.0

7.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

10.0

5.0

13.0

8.0

21.0

10.0

Total

3.0

3.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

27.0

27.0

28.0

33.0

35.0

36.0

36.0

Nett

3.0

3.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

14.0

14.0

15.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

27.0

27.0

28.0

33.0

35.0

36.0

36.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USALMUL1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=usawmar4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAPRAI1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USACSHA2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAMMCC2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAJMAR6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=VIRCBRE1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=usacnev3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAHHUG3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USABKIR3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USALBAA1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=USAEBAI1
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Radial - DNC DNC

Laser 4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ranking Fleet Division Flight Nat SailNo HelmName Club R1 R2

1st Laser B= 204110 Macey McCann Texas Corinthian YC/C-Vane 1.0 1.0

2nd Laser W= 148779 Gage Sailfit/ Clearwater Community 2.0 3.0
4.7 USA Schoenherr Sailing Ce

3rd Laser B= 206067 Jack Hogan California YC 3.0 4.0

4th Laser W= 177328 Kyle Dochoda St Petersburg YC 9.0 2.0
4.7 USA DNC

5th Laser B+l 102469 Matthew Gibsons YC 4.0 9.0
4.7 CAN Stranaghan DNC

6th Laser B= 109153 Joseph Hou Alamitos Bay YC / Newport 9.0 9.0
4.7 USA Harbor YC DNC DNC

6th Laser B= 192500 Gage Wilson Edison Sailing Center 9.0 9.0
4.7 USA DNC DNC

6th Laser wr| 413 Paige Clarke St Thomas YC 9.0 9.0
4.7 sy DNC DNC

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area Varies
DNF Started but did not finish Varies

OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 77

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.abyc.org www.sailwave.com

abyc@abyc.org
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DNC
R3 Total Nett
1.0 3.0 3.0
2.0 7.0 7.0
4.0 11.0 11.0
3.0 140 14.0
9.0 22.0 22.0
DNC
9.0 27.0 27.0
DNC
9.0 27.0 27.0
DNC
9.0 27.0 27.0
DNC
www.abyc.org
abyc@abyc.org
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